

Digisoft Computers

C-1176, Markat Nagar, Sector-6, CDA, Cuttack - 753014, Odisha

Phone: (0671) 2970585, Mobile: 9937325858, 9439003916 email: digisoft@yahoo.com, URL: https://digisoftcomputers.com

Price List valid for the financial year 2024-25 only. (w.e.f. 01-04-2024)

S1.No.	Product Description	Price	
	Stock Control & Financial Accounting Software		
	Digisoft Emperor Version 2024 (Windows Based)		
	For Retailers		
1	Garment Showroom	Rs.	30,000.00
2	Shoe Showroom	Rs.	30,000.00
3	Jewellery Showroom	Rs.	50,000.00
4	Petrol Pump	Rs.	40,000.00
5	Medicine Shop (Chemist)	Rs.	30,000.00
6	Departmental Store	Rs.	40,000.00
7	Restaurant Or Bar Or Food Court	Rs.	40,000.00
8	Movie Theatre	Rs.	60,000.00
9	Electronics, Electrical & Home Appliances Shop	Rs.	30,000.00
10	Any Business with Order & Process Management	Rs.	40,000.00
11	Any other Retail Shop without Barcode Module	Rs.	30,000.00
	For Distributors/Stockiest/C & F etc.		,
12	Pharma C&F, Stockist, Distributor	Rs.	30,000.00
13	FMCG Distributor	Rs.	30,000.00
14	Trader/Dealer (Any Type of Business)	Rs.	30,000.00
15	Motorparts Dealer with Job Card module.	Rs.	40,000.00
16	Garment Distributor	Rs.	30,000.00
	For Other Businesses		
17	Payroll with attendance management using machine	Rs.	40,000.00
18	Hospital	Rs.	100,000.00
19	Share Broker (Text Based)	Rs.	100,000.00
20	Transporter	Rs.	50,000.00
21	Lawyers - Case Management system	Rs.	50,000.00
22	Manufacturing Unit	Rs.	50,000.00
23	Rice Mill	Rs.	60,000.00
24	School or Education Institute	Rs.	50,000.00
25	Service Provider	Rs.	40,000.00
26	Patholab	Rs.	40,000.00
27	Reservation Master for front-end of a hotel The above mentioned prices are for Single User & Single Firm edition	Rs.	40,000.00

Note: The above mentioned prices are for Single User & Single Firm edition only.

- a) For multiuser the price will be charged extra Rs.15,000/- for per client installed in same network.
- b) After sale service & support will be provided for the 1st Financial Year only.
- c) AMC. Will be 25% of Software Cost after free service period.
- d) Termination or Un-acceptance of AMC Contract will lead to discontinue of service & software update
- e) Travelling & Daily Expenses as actual will be charged extra,
- f) Rs.15000/- will be charged extra for each Terminal System plus basic software cost.
- g) Rs. 7500/- will be charges extra for Software System with Bar-Code Module
- h) Rs. 20000/- will be charges extra for each extra firm addition in same Computer
- i) Rs. 6000/- will be charges extra for separate Barcode or Sale Bill Development.
- j) Rs. 3000/- will be charges extra for each simple report (Print/View/PDF/Excel)
 k) Rs. 5000/- will be charges extra for each complex report (Print/View/PDF/Excel)
- 1) Rs. 3000/- will be charges extra for each data entry module.
- m) Rs. 6000/- will be charges extra for each Master Details Report
- n) Add-ons will be charged separately as per the module & work.
- o) R-A-R-B-Reception -Accounts-Restaurant-Bar,Rs.20000/- will be charged extra for Store Management
- p) Prices are subject to change as decided by the management of DIGISOFT & time to time.
- q) Products Listed above are Intellectual properties. Subject to change without prior notice.
- r) The above products are selling on license to use only basis.please read EULA carefully.